

Date: February 10, 2024

To, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001,India Scrip Code: 543266	To, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051, India Symbol: HERANBA
--	--

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Financial Results for Quarter ended on December 31, 2023

We refer to our Letter dated February 09, 2024 wherein we informed the outcome of the board meeting held on **Friday, February 09, 2024** inter alia, to consider and approve the financial results for the Quarter ended on December 31, 2023.

Further we wish to inform that the financial results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2023 have been published in the following newspaper(s):

1. Financial Express – (Mumbai) dated February 10, 2024
2. Mumbai Lakshadweep–(in Marathi) dated February 10, 2024
3. Financial Express – (Ahmedabad) dated February 10, 2024
4. Financial Express – (Ahmedabad in Gujarati) dated February 10, 2024

The extract(s) of the aforesaid Newspaper Publication are enclosed herewith.

You are requested to kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,
Yours Faithfully,

For Heranba Industries Limited

Abdul Latif
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Membership No.: A17009

Encl: As above



Shruti Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited

Regd. Office : Plot No. X - 1, 2 & 3, Block-EP, Sector V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700 091
CIN - L65922WB1990PLC049541
Phone No. : (033) 4020 2020 / 4015 4646
E-mail : investor.relations@shruticorp.com, Website : www.shruticorp.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		9 Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		9 Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from operations	2,065.11	1,545.30	1,747.77	5,235.17	4,227.69	5,205.63	6,094.80	4,260.76	5,478.29	14,674.55	18,307.00	22,575.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(1,179.20)	(1,230.55)	(1,455.16)	(3,460.38)	(4,638.37)	(6,460.81)	(1,185.42)	(1,541.03)	(1,702.02)	(3,845.03)	(5,243.45)	(6,869.57)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(1,179.20)	(1,230.55)	(1,455.16)	(3,460.38)	(4,638.37)	(7,509.76)	(1,185.42)	(1,541.03)	(1,702.02)	(3,845.03)	(5,243.45)	(7,918.52)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(1,395.65)	(1,286.00)	(1,447.96)	(3,787.74)	(4,783.43)	(7,841.53)	(1,405.61)	(1,601.90)	(1,702.78)	(4,181.55)	(5,451.85)	(8,304.82)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,395.92)	(1,286.28)	(1,446.87)	(3,788.55)	(4,780.17)	(7,842.58)	(1,907.60)	(2,120.66)	(2,209.85)	(5,621.90)	(6,691.92)	(9,784.98)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/-)	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)	(8,849.03)	(7,453.10)	(1,761.58)	(8,849.03)	(1,761.58)	(5,060.48)	(28,745.26)	(26,849.36)	(18,736.27)	(28,745.26)	(18,736.27)	(23,123.36)
8	Net Worth	(6,629.03)	(5,233.10)	458.42	(6,629.03)	458.42	(2,840.48)	(26,525.26)	(24,629.36)	(16,516.27)	(26,525.26)	(16,516.27)	(20,903.36)
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	45,916.63	46,991.16	56,084.88	45,916.63	56,084.88	49,499.82	102,792.35	103,855.14	114,134.90	102,792.35	114,134.90	106,374.45
10	Debt Equity Ratio	(6.93)	(8.98)	122.34	(6.93)	122.34	(17.43)	(3.88)	(4.22)	(6.91)	(3.88)	(6.91)	(5.09)
11	Earnings per Share (of Rs 10/- each)	(6.29)	(5.79)	(6.52)	(6.29)	(21.55)	(35.32)	(8.59)	(9.55)	(9.96)	(25.32)	(30.16)	(44.02)
	(i) Basic (Rs.)	(6.29)	(5.79)	(6.52)	(6.29)	(21.55)	(35.32)	(8.59)	(9.55)	(9.96)	(25.32)	(30.16)	(44.02)
	(ii) Diluted (Rs.)	(6.29)	(5.79)	(6.52)	(6.29)	(21.55)	(35.32)	(8.59)	(9.55)	(9.96)	(25.32)	(30.16)	(44.02)
12	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.718.76	2.618.07	2.315.98	2.718.76	2.315.98	2.416.68	2.718.76	2.618.07	2.315.98	2.718.76	2.315.98	2.416.68
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.21)	(0.19)	0.11	(0.17)	0.06	(0.13)	0.12	(0.05)	0.30	0.07	0.29	0.14
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.50)	(0.53)	0.13	(0.43)	0.07	(0.16)	0.28	(0.14)	0.35	0.18	0.34	0.17

Note: 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9th February, 2024. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e BSE website (www.bseindia.com), Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited (www.cse-india.com) and Company's website (www.shruticorp.com).

Place : Kolkata
Dated : 9th February, 2024

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Shruti Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited
Sunil Jha
Managing Director

BOMBAY WIRE ROPES LIMITED

CIN: L24110MH1961PLC011922
Regd. Office : 401/405, Jolly Bhavan 1, 10, New Marine Lines, Mumbai 400020
Email : contactus@bombaywireropes.com | website : www.bombaywireropes.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023

Particulars	(all figures in Rs. Lakhs)					
	Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Quarter ended	
	31.12.2023	30.9.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
Total Income	2.88	4.36	3.69	9.31	9.22	10.79
Other Income	2.88	4.36	3.69	9.31	9.22	10.79
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year (before tax and exceptional items)	(13.50)	(12.03)	(6.34)	(33.66)	(21.58)	(32.26)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/ year before tax (after exceptional items)	(13.50)	(12.03)	(6.34)	(33.66)	(21.58)	(32.36)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/ year (after tax and exceptional items)	(13.50)	(12.03)	(6.34)	(33.66)	(21.58)	(38.59)
Total comprehensive income for the period/ year (comprising profit/loss for the period/ year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	66.63	(10.68)	(21.92)	88.80	72.80	23.99
Equity Share Capital	53.40	53.40	53.40	53.40	53.40	53.40
Other Equity						
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (not annualised for quarterly figures)	(0.25)	(0.23)	(0.12)	(0.63)	(0.40)	(0.72)
Basic	(0.25)	(0.23)	(0.12)	(0.63)	(0.40)	(0.72)
Diluted	(0.25)	(0.23)	(0.12)	(0.63)	(0.40)	(0.72)

The above results have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 09th February, 2024. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2023, filed with the Stock Exchange on 09th January, 2024 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website www.bombaywireropes.com of the Company and on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

For Bombay Wire Ropes Limited
Sd/-
Raj Kumar Jhunjhunwala
Whole Time Director
DIN: 01527573

Place : Mumbai
Date : 09th February, 2024

FORM A PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

(Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF VIDHATA METAL PRIVATE LIMITED

RELEVANT PARTICULARS

1. Name of Corporate Debtor	VIDHATA METAL PRIVATE LIMITED
2. Date of incorporation of Corporate Debtor	07-03-2008
3. Authority under which Corporate Debtor is incorporated/registered	Registrar of Companies, Delhi
4. Corporate Identity Number of Corporate Debtor	U27310DL2008PTC175013
5. Address of Registered Office and Principal Office (if any) of the Corporate Debtor	Registered Office: ROOM NO. 2, 2ND FLOOR, HOUSE NO. 280 POCKET-7, SECTOR-24, ROHINI, North West, DELHI, Delhi, India, 110085
6. Insolvency Commencement Date in respect of the Corporate Debtor	06-02-2024 (The Order Dated 06-02-2024 was communicated to IRP on 08-02-2024)
7. Estimated date of closure of Insolvency Resolution Process	04-08-2024
8. Name and registration number of the Insolvency Professional acting as interim resolution professional	Mr. Ashish Vyas Registration No. - IBBI/PA-001/IP-P-01520/2018 -2019/12267
9. Address and e-mail of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the Board	Address: B-1A Viceroy Court CHS, Thakur Village, Kandivali (East), Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra- 400 101 Email id: -ashishvyas2006@gmail.com
10. Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the Interim Resolution Professional	Address: -A-402 Sushant IT Park, Dattapada Road Borivali (East), Mumbai 400066. Email id: -cirp.vidhatametal@dimax.in
11. Last date for submission of claims	20-02-2024
12. Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub section (6A) of section 21, ascertained by the Interim Resolution Professional	Not Applicable
13. Name of Insolvency Professionals identified to act as Authorized Representative of Creditors in a class (Three names for each class)	Not Applicable
14. (a) Relevant Forms and (b) Details of Authorized Representatives are available at:	(a)Forms can be downloaded from:https://ibbi.gov.in/home/downloads (b)Not Applicable

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal has ordered the commencement of a corporate insolvency resolution process of the VIDHATA METAL PRIVATE LIMITED on 06-02-2024 (The Order Dated 06-02-2024 was communicated to IRP on 08-02-2024) vide order in Company Petition No. (IB)-170(ND)/2023. The creditors of VIDHATA METAL PRIVATE LIMITED, are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 20th February, 2024 to the interim resolution professional at the address mentioned against entry No. 10. The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the claims with proof in person, by post or by electronic means.

A financial creditor belonging to a class, as listed against the entry No. 12, shall indicate its choice of authorized representative from among the three insolvency professionals listed against entry No.13 to act as authorized representative of the class (specify class) in Form CA - Not Applicable. Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

Date: 10th February 2024
Place: Mumbai

Mr. Ashish Vyas
IRP of VIDHATA METAL PRIVATE LIMITED

Powering Prosperity with Sustainable Growth

...in pursuit of our 'Mission 12000 MW by 2026'

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated						
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended				
		31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023				
1.	Total Income from Operations	53,655	55,167	2,07,191	2,43,866	2,93,541	54,331	55,199	2,09,646	2,43,458	2,93,835
2.	Profit before exceptional items and tax	19,315	33,370	1,12,873	1,51,859	1,76,176	19,945	33,048	1,13,685	1,51,242	1,76,729
3.	Profit before tax	16,816	31,615	1,10,374	1,50,104	1,73,213	17,446	31,293	1,11,186	1,49,487	1,73,766
4.	Net Profit after tax for the period	13,534	29,098	84,689	1,34,984	1,36,345	13,897	28,742	85,036	1,34,209	1,35,930
5.	Total Comprehensive Income after tax	13,488	29,057	84,542	1,34,862	1,36,143	13,851	28,701	84,889	1,34,087	1,35,727
6.	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of share ₹10/- each)	3,92,980	3,92,980	3,92,980	3,92,980	3,92,980	3,92,980	3,92,980	3,92,980	3,92,980	3,92,980
7.	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	10,49,394	10,33,129	10,49,394	10,33,129	9,89,217	10,53,498	10,36,527	10,53,498	10,36,527	9,92,974
8.	Net Worth	14,42,374	14,26,109	14,42,374	14,26,109	13,82,197	14,46,478	14,29,507	14,46,478	14,29,507	13,85,954
9.	Paid up Debt Capital	8,34,964	6,64,696	8,34,964	6,64,696	7,19,936	17,66,255	10,94,148	17,66,255	10,94,148	14,07,171
10.	Earnings Per Share for continuing operations (before net movement in regulatory deferral account balance) (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised) (in ₹)										
	- Basic & Diluted	0.32	0.65	2.14	3.13	3.50	0.33	0.64	2.15	3.11	3.49
11.	Earnings Per Share for continuing operations (after net movement in regulatory deferral account balance) (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised) (in ₹)										
	- Basic & Diluted	0.34	0.74	2.15	3.44	3.47	0.35	0.73	2.16	3.42	3.46
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.58	0.47	0.58	0.47	0.52	1.22	0.77	1.22	0.77	1.01
13.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.07	3.48	3.01	5.26	4.05	2.27	3.68	3.17	5.38	4.22
14.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.71	7.14	5.53	13.05	10.43	4.55	8.33	6.11	14.02	11.87

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available on the investor section of our website <http://www.sjvn.nic.in> and under Corporate Section of BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at <http://www.bseindia.com> & <http://www.nseindia.com>.

2. The Board of Directors has declared interim dividend of ₹1.15 per share (on face value of ₹10/- each) for the financial year 2023-24 in its meeting held on 09.02.2024.

Place: New Delhi
Dated : 9th February, 2024



CIN : L40101HP1988GOI008409
Regd. Office : SJVN Corporate Office Complex, Shanan, Shimla-171006. HP (INDIA)
Liaison Office : Office Block, Tower-1, 6th Floor, NBCC Office Complex, East Kidwai Nagar, New Delhi-110023
Telephone : 0177-2660075, Fax: 0177-2660071
Email : investor.relations@sjvn.nic.in Website : www.sjvn.nic.in

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Akhilshwar Singh)
Director (Finance)
DIN:08627576

CLASSIFIEDS

PROPERTY

PROPERTY FOR SALE

Duplex, Garden Studio, Twin Bungalow Made to order. Budget 29-19-39 Lacs. Neral-Murbad tourist belt. Commercial rent income. SALE: Investor Groups/ Buyers/ Civil Contractors. Call: 9137871529 / 7738421724

0130039994-1

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

HERANBA

CIN: L24231GJ1992PLC017315

Registered Office: Plot No. 1504/1505/1506/1 GIDC, Phase-III Vapi Valsad-396195, Gujarat, India.
Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, A Wing, Fortune Avirah, Jain Derasar Road, Borivali (West), Mumbai-400092, Maharashtra, India.
Email: compliance@heranba.com Website: www.heranba.co.in Tel No.: +91 22 28987912

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	
1.	Total Income from operations	301.70	429.51	280.21	1033.46	1065.48	1324.38	299.66	426.29	276.03	999.16	1058.64	1318.82
2.	Net Profit/(loss) for the Period (before tax, exceptional items)	26.07	43.97	18.38	72.09	125.99	144.14	16.92	37.81	16.34	48.56	122.97	137.58
3.	Exceptional items (expenses)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
4.	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	26.07	43.97	18.38	72.09	125.99	144.14						

राज्यातील हातमाग विणकरांना मिळणार प्रोत्साहन

सोलापूर, दि.९ : विणकर सहकारी संस्था, राज्यातील हातमाग स्वयंसहाय्यता गट व व्यवसायातील हातमाग खाजगी क्षेत्रातील हातमाग विणकरांना प्रोत्साहन विणकरांसाठी हातमाग देण्यासाठी हातमाग कापड स्पर्धा व बक्षिस

योजना दरवर्षी राबविण्यात हातमागावर विणलेल्या येते. सदर कापड स्पर्धे पारंपारिक व अपारंपारीक करीता हातमाग विणकरांनी डिझाईनच्या अतिउत्कृष्ट

नाविष्यपूर्ण व / कलात्मक वाणाची प्रदर्शित वाणांमधून निवड करून उत्कृष्ट वाणास प्रोत्साहनपर बक्षिस देवून हातमाग विणकरांना प्रोत्साहन देण्यात येत आहे.

रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

Appendix-16
(Under the Bye-law No. 35)
The Form of Notice, inviting claims or objections to the transfer of the shares and the interest of the Deceased member in the capital/property of the Society

NOTICE

SMT. PUSHPALATA RAGHUNATH PATIL, was one of the first co-owner and member of the Nimran Palace 'C & D' BLDG C.H.S. Ltd, having address at Rajmata Jijabai Road, Pump House, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400093, having individual 50% shares as ownership right and who was holding Flat No. 103, First floor, D Wing, who died intestate on dated. 04.07.2003, at Mumbai without making any nomination in the society. However, MR. RAJENDRA RAGHUNATH PATIL (Husband of the said deceased) also expired on dated. 14.05.1992 at Mumbai. However, MR. RAJENDRA RAGHUNATH PATIL (Son of the said deceased) also expired on dated. 07.12.2008 at Mumbai. The said deceased LATE PUSHPALATA RAGHUNATH PATIL, surviving legal heirs was her Daughter MRS. ANURADHA PRABHAKAR MAYEKAR, her Son MR. PRADEEP RAGHUNATH PATIL, her Daughter in law MRS. RAJESHREE RAJENDRA PATIL (Widow of LATE RAJENDRA RAGHUNATH PATIL), her Grandson MR. PRATIK RAJENDRA PATIL (Son of LATE RAJENDRA RAGHUNATH PATIL), her Granddaughter MS. GAYATRI RAJENDRA PATIL (Daughter of LATE RAJENDRA RAGHUNATH PATIL), her Son MR. MAHENDRA RAGHUNATH PATIL, her Son MR. SHAILENDRA RAGHUNATH PATIL, her Son MR. SATISH RAGHUNATH PATIL and her Son MR. NANDKISHORE RAGHUNATH PATIL and they have submitted their claims for the transfer of said flat and the said 50% shares in the name of MR. MAHENDRA RAGHUNATH PATIL on demise of his Mother LATE PUSHPALATA RAGHUNATH PATIL.

The society hereby invites claims or objections from the heirs or other claimants/objectors to the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society within a period of 15 days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her/their claims/objectors for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society. If no claims/objectors are received within the period prescribed above, the society shall be free to deal with the shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society in such manner as provided under the bye-laws of the society. The claims/objectors, if any, received by the society for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society shall be dealt with in the manner provided under the bye-laws of the society. A copy of the registered bye-laws of the society is available for inspection by the claimants/objectors, in the office of the society with the chairman of the society, from the date of publication of this notice till the date of expiry of its period.

For and behalf of
Nimran Palace 'C & D' BLDG C.H.S. Ltd.
Sd/-
Place: Mumbai
Date: 10th February, 2024
Hon. Secretary

SANTOSH FINE - FAB LIMITED
113, Sanjay Building No 6, Mittal Estate, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059
Ph no. 022-28504758/2471, Website: www.santoshgroup.in
CIN : U7115MH1981PLC025443

Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Month ended 31.12.2023

Particulars	₹ In lakhs		
	Quarter ended	Nine Month ended	Quarter ended
	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations (net)	412.54	1,042.28	379.97
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.31)	(48.36)	3.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.31)	(48.36)	3.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.75)	(33.05)	3.02
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3.75)	(33.05)	3.02
Equity Share Capital (Paid Up)	352.46	352.46	352.46
Less: Calls in Arrears (On 304500 Share)	(9.14)	(9.14)	(9.16)
Net Paid-up Capital	343.32	343.32	343.30
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
(i) Basic	(0.11)	(0.94)	0.09
(ii) Diluted	(0.11)	(0.94)	0.09
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
(i) Basic	(0.11)	(0.94)	0.09
(ii) Diluted	(0.11)	(0.94)	0.09

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Month Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Month Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's Website www.santoshgroup.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Santosh R Tulsyan
Managing Director
DIN No 00310573

Place: Mumbai
Date : 09/02/2024

1POINT

वन पॉइंट वन सोल्युशन्स लिमिटेड
(सीआयएन:एएल०१००एमएच१९८३पीएलसी२०२००७)
(पूर्वीची वन पॉइंट वन सोल्युशन्स प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड)
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: इंडियन स्टॉक एक्सचेंज इन्फ्रस्ट्रक्चर, टॉप-७६२, टॉवर-७, ६वा मजला, वाशी, नवी मुंबई-४००९०३.
दूर: +९१(२२) ६६८७२८००, फॅक्स: +९१(२२) ६६८७२८६६, ई-मेल: investor@1point.in, वेबसाईट: www.1point.in
३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

(₹. लाखात, इंग्रजी व्यतिरिक्त)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले ९ महिने			संपलेले वर्ष
		३१.१२.२३	३०.०९.२३	३१.१२.२२	३१.१२.२३	३१.१२.२२	३१.०३.२३	
		अलेखापरिष्कृत	अलेखापरिष्कृत	अलेखापरिष्कृत	अलेखापरिष्कृत	अलेखापरिष्कृत	अलेखापरिष्कृत	
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	४२११.२३	४१०१.३२	३५५४.४०	१२२८६.१४	१०५५९.८०	१४४२३.९८	
२.	कालावधीकरिता निवड नक्का/(नोंद) (कर, अपवादामक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर)	८३७.६७	८३२.९८	२९६.५२	२१२९.७४	८०६.९४	१२२२.९६	
३.	करपूर कालावधीकरिता निवड नक्का/(नोंद) (अपवादामक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर)	८३७.६७	८३२.९८	२९६.५२	२१२९.७४	८०६.९४	१२२२.९६	
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निवड नक्का/(नोंद) (अपवादामक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर)	५९६.९६	५९२.७६	२९३.५७	१४७९.३५	५८३.६८	८७८.९६	
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकम उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकम नक्का/(नोंद) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकम उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	५९६.३०	५८५.७७	२०९.९५	१४७९.३५	५६६.०६	८५६.९२	
६.	समागण भांडवल	४२२२.७७	३९८८.७७	३७६९.९९	१४२२७.७७	१३७९९.९९	१७८६७.७२	
७.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (₹. १०/- प्रत्येकी)	०.३०	०.३०	०.१९	०.७५	०.३९	०.३७	
८.	मूळ	०.३०	०.३०	०.१९	०.७५	०.३९	०.३७	
९.	सोमिकृत	०.३०	०.३०	०.१९	०.७५	०.३९	०.३७	

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिष्कृत एकेमेच व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले ९ महिने			संपलेले वर्ष
		३१.१२.२३	३०.०९.२३	३१.१२.२२	३१.१२.२३	३१.१२.२२	३१.०३.२३	
		अलेखापरिष्कृत	अलेखापरिष्कृत	अलेखापरिष्कृत	अलेखापरिष्कृत	अलेखापरिष्कृत	अलेखापरिष्कृत	
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	४२११.२३	४१०१.३२	३५५४.४०	१२२८६.१४	१०५५९.८०	१४४२३.९६	
२.	करपूर नक्का	८३७.६७	८३२.९८	२९६.५२	२१२९.७४	८०६.९४	१२२२.९६	
३.	करानंतर नक्का	६०५.८६	५९९.९५	२९३.५७	१४७९.३५	५८३.६८	८७८.९६	

टिप:

- वरील निष्कर्ष लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि ९ फेब्रुवारी, २०२४ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सादर करण्यात आलेल्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरात आहे.
- सेबी (लिटिंग आणि इतर अडवणे) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर करण्यात आलेली वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरात आहे. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.1point.in वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

वन पॉइंट वन सोल्युशन्स लिमिटेडकरिता
सही /
अक्षय छात्रा
अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

दिनांक: ०९ फेब्रुवारी, २०२४

SOMA PAPERS AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Registered office: Unit No 8A, Mohatta Bhavan, 1st Floor, L. R. Papan Marg, Off Dr. E Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400018.
Website: www.somapapers.in, CIN: L21093MH1991PLC064085

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2023
(RS. IN LACS)

PARTICULARS	₹ IN LACS						
	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	9 Months Ended	9 Months Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
	31-12-2023	30-09-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2023	
Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	521.58	69.77	86.34	924.38	708.85	488.80	488.80
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	521.58	69.77	86.34	924.38	708.85	488.80	488.80
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	521.53	69.77	86.34	924.33	708.85	456.38	456.38
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	521.53	69.77	86.34	924.33	708.85	456.38	456.38
Equity Share Capital	14,021.50	14,021.50	14,021.50	14,021.50	14,021.50	14,021.50	14,021.50
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-	(8,104.43)
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.37	0.05	0.06	0.66	0.51	0.33	0.33
a) Basic and Diluted							

Note

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter ended December, 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and Unaudited financials Prepared. The full format of the said quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website: www.somapapers.in

By Order of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Place: Hyderabad
Date : 08-02-2024
Chairman

HERANBA
CIN: L24231GJ1992PLC017315

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट क्र. १५०४/१५०५/१५०६/१ जोआयव्हीसी, फेज-३, वाशी, बलसाड, गुजरात-३६६११५.
कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: २वा मजला, ए.एच. फर्निचर अडिबो, जेन टेक पॅरक, बॉम्बेवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००९३, भारत.
ई-मेल: compliance@heranba.com | वेबसाईट: www.heranba.co.in | फोन: +९१-२२-२८५७९१३

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमहाहीकरिता अलेखापरिष्कृत एकेमेच व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

(₹. कोटीमध्ये, इंग्रजी व्यतिरिक्त)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकेमेच						एकत्रित					
		संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले ९ महिने			संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले ९ महिने		
		३१.१२.२३	३०.०९.२३	३१.१२.२२	३१.१२.२३	३१.१२.२२	३१.१२.२३	३१.१२.२३	३१.१२.२२	३१.१२.२३	३१.१२.२३	३१.०३.२३	
		₹	₹	₹	₹	₹	₹	₹	₹	₹	₹	₹	₹
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	३०५.७०	४२२.५५	८२८.०२	१०३३.४६	१०६५.४८	१३२२.३८	२२९.६६	४२८.२९	२०६.८०	९९९.५६	१०४८.६४	१३५८.८२
२.	कालावधीकरिता निवड नक्का/(नोंद) (कर, अपवादामक बाबपूर)	२६.०७	४३.७७	५८.३८	७२.०९	१२५.९९	१४६.५४	५६.९२	३०.८५	५६.३४	४८.५६	१२२.७७	१३७.५८
३.	अपवादामक बाब (सर्व)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
४.	करपूर कालावधीकरिता निवड नक्का/(नोंद) (अपवादामक बाबपूर)	२६.०७	४३.७७	५८.३८	७२.०९	१२५.९९	१४६.५४	५६.९२	३०.८५	५६.३४	४८.५६	१२२.७७	१३७.५८
५.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निवड नक्का/(नोंद) (अपवादामक बाबपूर)	५९.२२	३२.५५	५४.३९	५३.२६	९५.४८	१५०.५५	५३.९२	३६.९५	५२.६२	३५.२३	९३.२४	१०४.३७
६.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकम उत्पन्न/(नोंद)	५९.२६	३२.५७	५४.५५	५३.४०	९६.२२	१५०.३०	५३.९८	३६.९६	५२.७४	३५.३७	९३.६९	१०४.५५
७.	समागण भांडवल (दरमिनी मूल्य ₹. १० प्रती)	४००.५५	४००.५५	४००.५५	४००.५५	४००.५५	४००.५५	४००.५५	४००.५५	४००.५५	४००.५५	४००.५५	४००.५५
८.	इतर समागण	-	-	-	-	-	७६.५०	-	-	-	-	-	८५०.३७
९.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (दरमिनी मूल्य ₹. १० प्रती)	४.८०	८.५२	३.६०	५.३५	२३.९४	२०.५२	३.४८	६.७३	३.५५	८.८५	२३.३०	२८.०९
अ) मूळ (₹.)	४.८०	८.५२	३.६०	५.३५	२३.९४	२०.५२	३.४८	६.७३	३.५५	८.८५	२३.३०	२८.०९	
ब) सोमिकृत (₹.)	४.८०	८.५२	३.६०	५.३५	२३.९४	२०.५२	३.४८	६.७३	३.५५	८.८५	२३.३०	२८.०९	

टिप:

- सेबी (लिटिंग आणि इतर अडवणे) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर करण्यात आलेली वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरात आहे. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.heranba.co.in वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.
- वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि तदनुसार ०९.०२.२०२४ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाचे नोंदपत्र देण्यात आले.
- मागील वित्तीय कालावधीचा आकडे जेथे उपलब्ध आहे तेथे पुनर्विलोकन/पुनर्मूल्यांकन करण्यात आले.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये
हरेच इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेडकरिता
सही /
रघुमन के. शेठ्टी
(व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक)
सीआयएन:०००३८००३

दिनांक: ०९.०२.२०२४
ठिकाण: मुंबई

कामदगिरी फॅशन लिमिटेड
सीआयएन: एएल०१०२०एमएच१९८३पीएलसी२०२००७

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: सीटीएफ क्र. ६३० व ६३८, तळमजला, अहमदनगर हाउस, प्लॉट ए-१३आरके इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट कंपाऊंड, मकाना रोड, मरठे, अहमदनगर (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००९६, दूर: ०२२-६९३३३०००, वेबसाईट: www.kflindia.com, ई-मेल: cs@kflindia.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

(₹. लाखात)

तपशील	अलेखापरिष्कृत			
	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेली नऊमहाही	
	३१.१२.२०२३	३०.०९.२०२३	३१.१२.२०२२	३१.१२.२०२३
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५७२९.५५	५४८५.०४	६०००.८२	५६२९७.३२
कालावधीकरिता निवड नक्का/(नोंद) (कर, अपवादामक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर)	-५५३.२९	-५५०.००	-५२०.५३	(५४६.५६)
कालावधीकरिता निवड नक्का/(नोंद) (अपवादामक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर)	-५५३.२९	-५५०.००	-५२०.५३	(५४६.५६)
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निवड नक्का/(नोंद) (अपवादामक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर)	-५००.५५	-५५९.४७	-९५.७५	(३००.५८)
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकम उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकम नक्का/(नोंद) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकम उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	५२८.७१	५२५.५७	५८५.३४	(३५६.५०)
समागण भांडवल	५८६.९४	५८६.९४	५८६.९४	५८६.९४
इतर समागण	-	-	-	-
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (₹. १				



Shruti Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited

Regd. Office : Plot No. X - 1, 2 & 3, Block-EP, Sector V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700 091
CIN - L65922WB1990PLC049541
Phone No. : (033) 4020 2020 / 4015 4646
E-mail : investor.relations@shrusicorp.com, Website : www.shrusicorp.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		9 Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		9 Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023		
1	Total Income from operations	2,065.11	1,545.30	1,747.77	5,235.17	4,227.69	5,205.63	6,094.80	4,260.76	5,478.29	14,674.55	18,307.00	22,575.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(1,179.20)	(1,230.55)	(1,455.16)	(3,460.38)	(4,638.37)	(6,460.81)	(1,185.42)	(1,541.03)	(1,702.02)	(3,845.03)	(5,243.45)	(6,869.57)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(1,179.20)	(1,230.55)	(1,455.16)	(3,460.38)	(4,638.37)	(7,509.76)	(1,185.42)	(1,541.03)	(1,702.02)	(3,845.03)	(5,243.45)	(7,918.52)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(1,395.65)	(1,286.00)	(1,447.96)	(3,787.74)	(4,783.43)	(7,841.53)	(1,405.61)	(1,601.90)	(1,702.78)	(4,181.55)	(5,451.85)	(8,304.82)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,395.92)	(1,286.28)	(1,446.87)	(3,788.55)	(4,780.17)	(7,842.58)	(1,907.60)	(2,120.66)	(2,209.85)	(5,621.90)	(6,691.92)	(9,784.98)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/-)	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)	(8,849.03)	(7,453.10)	(1,761.58)	(8,849.03)	(1,761.58)	(5,060.48)	(28,745.26)	(26,849.36)	(18,736.27)	(18,736.27)	(23,123.36)	(23,123.36)
8	Net Worth	(6,629.03)	(5,233.10)	458.42	(6,629.03)	458.42	(2,840.48)	(26,525.26)	(24,629.36)	(16,516.27)	(26,525.26)	(16,516.27)	(20,903.36)
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	45,916.63	46,991.16	56,084.88	45,916.63	56,084.88	49,499.82	102,792.35	103,855.14	114,134.90	102,792.35	114,134.90	106,374.45
10	Debt Equity Ratio	(6.93)	(6.98)	122.34	(6.93)	122.34	(17.43)	(3.88)	(4.22)	(6.91)	(3.88)	(6.91)	(5.09)
11	Earnings per Share (of Rs 10/- each)												
	(i) Basic (Rs.)	(6.29)	(5.79)	(6.52)	(6.29)	(21.55)	(35.32)	(8.59)	(9.55)	(9.96)	(25.32)	(30.16)	(44.02)
	(ii) Diluted (Rs.)	(6.29)	(5.79)	(6.52)	(6.29)	(21.55)	(35.32)	(8.59)	(9.55)	(9.96)	(25.32)	(30.16)	(44.02)
12	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2,718.76	2,618.07	2,315.98	2,718.76	2,315.98	2,416.68	2,718.76	2,618.07	2,315.98	2,718.76	2,315.98	2,416.68
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.21)	(0.19)	0.11	(0.17)	0.06	(0.13)	0.12	(0.05)	0.30	0.07	0.29	0.14
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.50)	(0.53)	0.13	(0.43)	0.07	(0.16)	0.28	(0.14)	0.35	0.18	0.34	0.17

Note: 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9th February, 2024. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. BSE website (www.bseindia.com), Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited (www.cse-india.com) and Company's website (www.shrusicorp.com).

Place : Kolkata
Dated : 9th February, 2024

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Shruti Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited
Sunil Jha
Managing Director

BOMBAY WIRE ROPES LIMITED

CIN: L24110MH1981PLC011922
Regd. Office : 401/405, Jolly Bhavan 1, 10, New Marine Lines, Mumbai 400020
Email : contactus@bombaywireropes.com | website : www.bombaywireropes.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023

Particulars	(all figures in Rs. Lakhs)					
	Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2023	30.9.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.03.2023
Total Income	2.88	4.36	3.69	9.31	9.22	10.79
Other Income	2.88	4.36	3.69	9.31	9.22	10.79
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year (before tax and exceptional items)	(13.50)	(12.03)	(6.34)	(33.66)	(21.58)	(32.26)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year before tax (after exceptional items)	(13.50)	(12.03)	(6.34)	(33.66)	(21.58)	(32.26)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year (after tax and exceptional items)	(13.50)	(12.03)	(6.34)	(33.66)	(21.58)	(32.26)
Total comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising profit/loss for the period/year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	66.63	(10.68)	(21.92)	88.80	72.80	23.99
Equity Share Capital	53.40	53.40	53.40	53.40	53.40	53.40
Other Equity						
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (not annualised for quarterly figures)						
Basic	(0.25)	(0.23)	(0.12)	(0.63)	(0.40)	(0.72)
Diluted	(0.25)	(0.23)	(0.12)	(0.63)	(0.40)	(0.72)

The above results have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 09th February, 2024. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2023, filed with the Stock Exchange on 09th January, 2024 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website www.bombaywireropes.com of the Company and on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com

For Bombay Wire Ropes Limited

Place : Mumbai
Date : 09th February, 2024

Sd/-
Raj Kumar Jhunjhunwala
Whole Time Director
DIN: 01527573

FORM A PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT
(Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)
FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF VIDHATA METAL PRIVATE LIMITED

RELEVANT PARTICULARS

1. Name of Corporate Debtor	VIDHATA METAL PRIVATE LIMITED
2. Date of incorporation of Corporate Debtor	07-03-2008
3. Authority under which Corporate Debtor is incorporated/registered	Registrar of Companies, Delhi
4. Corporate Identity Number of Corporate Debtor	U27310DL2008PTC175013
5. Address of Registered Office and Principal Office (if any) of the Corporate Debtor	Registered Office: ROOM NO. 2 2ND FLOOR, HOUSE NO. 280 POCKET-7, SECTOR-24, ROHINI, North West, DELHI, Delhi, India, 110085
6. Insolvency Commencement Date in respect of the Corporate Debtor	06-02-2024 (The Order Dated 06-02-2024 was communicated to IRP on 08-02-2024)
7. Estimated date of closure of Insolvency Resolution Process	04-08-2024
8. Name and registration number of the Insolvency Professional acting as interim resolution professional	Mr. Ashish Vyas Registration No. - IBB/IRPA-001/IRP-01502/2018-2019/12267
9. Address and e-mail of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the Board	Address: B-1A Viceroy Court CHS, Thakur Village, Kandivali (East), Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra- 400 101 Email id: -ashishvyas2006@gmail.com
10. Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the Interim Resolution Professional	Address: -A-402 Suashish IT Park, Dattapada Road Borivali (East), Mumbai 400066. Email id: -cirp.vidhatametal@dimax.in
11. Last date for submission of claims	20-02-2024
12. Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub section (6A) of section 21, ascertained by the Interim Resolution Professional	Not Applicable
13. Name of Insolvency Professionals identified to act as Authorized Representative of Creditors in a class (Three names for each class)	Not Applicable
14. (a) Relevant Forms and (b) Details of authorized representatives are available at:	(a)Forms can be downloaded from:https://bbi.gov.in/home/downloads (b)Not Applicable

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal has ordered the commencement of a corporate insolvency resolution process of the VIDHATA METAL PRIVATE LIMITED on 06-02-2024 (The Order Dated 06-02-2024 was communicated to IRP on 08-02-2024) vide order in Company Petition No. (IB) - 170(ND)/2023. The creditors of VIDHATA METAL PRIVATE LIMITED, are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 20th February, 2024 to the interim resolution professional at the address mentioned against entry No. 10. The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the claims with proof in person, by post or by electronic means. A financial creditor belonging to a class, as listed against the entry No. 12, shall indicate its choice of authorized representative from among the three insolvency professionals listed against entry No.13 to act as authorized representative of the class (specify class) in Form CA - Not Applicable. Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

Sd/-
Mr. Ashish Vyas
Date: 10th February 2024
Place: Mumbai
IRP of VIDHATA METAL PRIVATE LIMITED

Powering Prosperity with Sustainable Growth

Great Place To Work Certified

WIND POWER

SOLAR POWER

POWER TRANSMISSION & TRADING

HYDRO POWER

THermal POWER

Our Shared Vision: 25000 MW by 2030, 50000 MW by 2040

...in pursuit of our 'Mission 12000 MW by 2026'

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	53,655	55,167	2,07,191	2,43,866	2,93,541	54,331	55,199	2,09,646	2,43,458	2,93,835
2.	Profit before exceptional items and tax	19,315	33,370	1,12,873	1,51,859	1,76,176	19,945	33,048	1,13,685	1,51,242	1,76,729
3.	Profit before tax	16,816	31,615	1,10,374	1,50,104	1,73,213	17,446	31,293	1,11,186	1,49,487	1,73,766
4.	Net Profit after tax for the period	13,534	29,098	84,689	1,34,984	1,36,345	13,897	28,742	85,036	1,34,209	1,35,930
5.	Total Comprehensive Income after tax	13,488	29,057	84,542	1,34,862	1,36,143	13,851	28,701	84,889	1,34,067	1,35,727
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share ₹10/- each)	3,92,980	3,92,980	3,92,980	3,92,980	3,92,980	3,92,980	3,92,980	3,92,980	3,92,980	3,92,980
7.	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	10,49,394	10,33,129	10,49,394	10,33,129	9,89,217	10,53,498	10,36,527	10,53,498	10,36,527	9,92,974
8.	Net Worth	14,42,374	14,26,109	14,42,374	14,26,109	13,82,197	14,46,478	14,29,507	14,46,478	14,29,507	13,85,954
9.	Paid up Debt Capital	8,34,964	6,64,696	8,34,964	6,64,696	7,19,936	17,66,255	10,94,148	17,66,255	10,94,148	14,07,171
10.	Earnings Per Share for continuing operations (before net movement in regulatory deferral account balance) (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised) (in ₹)										
	- Basic & Diluted	0.32	0.65	2.14	3.13	3.50	0.33	0.64	2.15	3.11	3.49
11.	Earnings Per Share for continuing operations (after net movement in regulatory deferral account balance) (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised) (in ₹)										
	- Basic & Diluted	0.34	0.74	2.15	3.44	3.47	0.35	0.73	2.16	3.42	3.46
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.58	0.47	0.58	0.47	0.52	1.22	0.77	1.22	0.77	1.01
13.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.07	3.48	3.01	5.26	4.05	2.27	3.68	3.17	5.38	4.22
14.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.71	7.14	5.53	13.05	10.43	4.55	8.33	6.11	14.02	11.87

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available on the investor section of our website <http://www.sjvn.nic.in> and under Corporate Section of BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at <http://www.bseindia.com> & <http://www.nseindia.com>.

2. The Board of Directors has declared interim dividend of ₹1.15 per share (on face value of ₹10/- each) for the financial year 2023-24 in its meeting held on 09.02.2024.

Place: New Delhi
Dated: 9th February, 2024



CIN : L40101HP1988GOI008409
Regd. Office : SJVN Corporate Office Complex, Shanan, Shimla-171006. HP (INDIA)
Liaison Office : Office Block, Tower-I, 6th Floor, NBCC Office Complex, East Kidwai Nagar, New Delhi-110023
Telephone : 0177-2660075, Fax: 0177-2660071
Email : investor.relations@sjvn.nic.in Website : www.sjvn.nic.in

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors

Sd/-
(Akhilshwar Singh)
Director (Finance)
DIN:08627576

CLASSIFIEDS

PROPERTY

PROPERTY FOR SALE

Duplex, Garden Studio, Twin Bungalow Made to order. Budget 29-19-39 Lacs. Neral-Murbad tourist belt. Commercial retail income. SALE. Investor Groups/ Buyers/ Civil Contractors Call: 9137871529 / 7738421724

0130039994-1

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.



CIN: L24231G1992PLC017315
Registered Office: Plot No. 1504/1505/1506/1 GIDC, Phase-III Vapi Valsad-396195, Gujarat, India.
Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, A Wing, Fortune Avirah, Jain Derasar Road, Borivali (West), Mumbai-400092, Maharashtra, India.
Email: compliance@heranba.com Website: www.heranba.co.in Tel No: +91 22 28987912

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2023 (₹ in Crores except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED						
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	30.09.2023 (Reviewed)	31.12.2022 (Reviewed)	31.12.2022 (Reviewed)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	30.09.2023 (Reviewed)	31.12.2022 (Reviewed)	31.12.2022 (Reviewed)	31.03.2023 (Audited)		
1.	Total Income from operations	301.70	429.51	280.21	1033.46	1065.48	1324.38	299.66	426.29	276.03	999.16	1058.64	1318.82
2.	Net Profit/(loss) for the Period (before tax, exceptional items)	26.07	43.97	18.38	72.09	125.99	144.14	16.92	37.81	16.34	48.56	122.97	137.58
3.	Exceptional items (expenses)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
4.	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	26.07	43.97	18.38	72.09	125.99	144.14	16.92	37.81	16.34	48.56	122.97	137.58
5.	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	19.22	32.51	14.39	53.26	95.78	110.1						

Particulars	Rs. Crores, except per equity share data					
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	
	Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited	
Total income	387.10	498.81	328.35	1519.72	1239.85	1,824.71
Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2.85	21.15	(0.96)	56.05	(7.79)	17.28
Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2.85	21.15	(0.96)	56.05	(7.79)	17.28
Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	2.68	21.09	(0.13)	55.56	(6.96)	19.83
Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period (comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.21	20.90	(1.30)	54.12	(8.64)	16.46
Equity Share Capital	14.48	14.48	14.48	14.48	14.48	14.48
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)						163.47
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic (Rs.) :	1.86	14.57	(0.09)	38.40	(4.81)	13.71
2. Diluted (Rs.) :	1.86	14.57	(0.09)	38.40	(4.81)	13.71

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual/Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual/Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.smlisuzu.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 (Junya Yamanishi)
 Managing Director & CEO
 DIN: 09174162
 Place: New Delhi
 Date: 9 February 2024

Particulars	Rs. in Lakh					
	Quarter ended		Six Months ended		Year ended	
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2023
	Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited	
Total income from operations	6,493.77	6,900.45	9,766.94	20,475.39	32,041.12	39,625.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,763.47)	(2,765.14)	(2,952.52)	(8,214.08)	(7,619.70)	(10,500.88)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,763.47)	(2,765.14)	(2,952.52)	(8,214.08)	(7,619.70)	(10,500.88)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,763.47)	(2,765.14)	(2,952.52)	(8,214.08)	(7,619.70)	(10,500.88)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,742.75)	(2,759.15)	(2,946.54)	(8,195.86)	(7,627.61)	(10,509.35)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re. 1/- each)	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						(244,633.11)
Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (In Rs.) *						
* Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) is not annualised for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, quarter ended September 30, 2023 and December 31, 2022	(0.45)	(0.45)	(0.48)	(1.34)	(1.24)	(1.72)

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.connectzone.in).
 By Order of the Board
Dinesh Ashokrao Kadam
 Whole Time Director
 (DIN: 08282276)
 Date: February 09, 2024
 Place of Signing: Aurangabad

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		
		Dec. 31, 2023	Dec. 31, 2022	March 31, 2023
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
1	Total Income from Operations	6662.90	6259.69	21788.93
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	741.10	1000.83	2172.78
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	741.10	1000.83	2172.78
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	517.58	892.62	1708.12
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	522.11	897.90	1709.27
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1233.68	1233.68	1233.68
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	11895.60	10345.60	11895.60
8	Securities Premium Account	14123.94	14123.94	14123.94
9	Net worth (Including Retained earnings and ESOP)	29113.77	27579.63	27523.60
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	92679.81	85014.88	83190.22
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	3.18	3.08	3.02
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)*			
	a) Basic	4.20	7.24	13.85
	b) Diluted	4.18	7.24	13.79
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules.
 * Not annualised for quarter ended December 31, 2023 and December 31, 2022.
Notes :
 a) The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 09, 2024.
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the BSE Limited ("Stock Exchange") under Regulation 52 of the SEBI Listing Regulations. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e www.berarfinance.com
 c) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com. and on the website of the Company i.e www.berarfinance.com
 d) This Extract of Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI Listing Regulations read with Operational Circular bearing reference no. SEBI /HO /DDHS /DDHS_Div1 /P /CIR/2022/000000103 dated July 29, 2022 as amended ("Circular").
 For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Berar Finance Limited
 Sd/-
(Sandeep Jawanjali)
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01490054
 Place: Nagpur
 Date: February 09, 2024

Sl. No.	વિગત	અલાયદા						સંયુક્ત					
		ત્રિમાસિકનાં અંતે		નવ માસિકનાં અંતે		વર્ષનાં અંતે		ત્રિમાસિકનાં અંતે		નવ માસિકનાં અંતે		વર્ષનાં અંતે	
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	ઓક્ટોબર	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	ઓક્ટોબર
1	કામકાજનાંથી કુલ આવક	301.70	429.51	280.21	1033.46	1065.48	1324.38	299.66	426.29	276.03	999.16	1058.64	1318.82
2	ગણાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો/(લોસ) (વેરા, અપવાદ સ્વ સીએ પહેલાં)	26.07	43.97	18.38	72.09	125.99	144.14	16.92	37.81	16.34	48.56	122.97	137.58
3	અપવાદ સ્વ સીએ (બચાવ)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
4	વેરા પહેલાં ગણાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો/(લોસ) (અપવાદ સ્વ સીએ પછી)	26.07	43.97	18.38	72.09	125.99	144.14	16.92	37.81	16.34	48.56	122.97	137.58
5	વેરા પછી ગણાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો/(લોસ) (અપવાદ સ્વ સીએ પછી)	19.22	32.51	14.39	53.26	95.78	110.11	13.92	26.91	12.62	35.23	93.24	104.37
6	ગણાનો કુલ સર્વકારી આવક/(લોસ)	19.26	32.57	14.51	53.40	96.22	110.30	13.98	26.96	12.74	35.37	93.69	104.55
7	ઈન્ડિવિડ્યુઅલ શેર મુદ્દી (મુળ કિંમત રૂ. ૧૦/- પ્રતિ શેર)	40.01	40.01	40.01	40.01	40.01	40.01	40.01	40.01	40.01	40.01	40.01	40.01
8	અન્ય ઈન્ડિવિડ્યુઅલ શેર મુદ્દી (મુળ કિંમત રૂ. ૧૦/- પ્રતિ શેર)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	શેર ટેક કમ્પાઉન્ડ (મુળ કિંમત પ્રતિ શેર રૂ. ૧૦/-)	4.80	8.12	3.60	13.31	23.94	27.52	3.48	6.73	3.15	8.81	23.30	26.09
	ઘટાડેલી (રૂ. માં)	4.80	8.12	3.60	13.31	23.94	27.52	3.48	6.73	3.15	8.81	23.30	26.09

નોંધ : ૧. સેબી (લિસ્ટિંગ ઓબ્લિગેશન્સ અને ડિસ્ક્લોઝર રીગ્યુલેશન્સ) નિયમનો, ૨૦૧૫ ના નિયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જનાં ફાઇલ કરેલ વિગતવાર નાણાકીય પરિણામોનો સાર સ્વરૂપ મુજબ છે. આ નાણાકીય પરિણામોની સંપૂર્ણ માહિતી સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જનાં વેબસાઇટ એટલે કે www.bseindia.com અને www.nseindia.com અને કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ www.heranba.co.in પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.
 ૨. ઉપરોક્ત પરિણામોનો ઓડિટ કમિટી દ્વારા સમીક્ષા કરવામાં આવી હતી અને ત્યાંજાં ૦૯ ફેબ્રુઆરી, ૨૦૨૪ ના રોજ જોઈએલ ઓડિટર ડાયરેક્ટરની સંમતિથી બેઠકમાં તેમના દ્વારા મંજૂરી આપવામાં આવી હતી.
 ૩. પાછલા નાણાકીય ગણાના અંકકાચો વજર જમાવેલાં પુનઃવર્ગીકરણ/પુનઃગઠિત/પુનઃસ્થાપિત કરવામાં આવેલ છે.
 બોર્ડના હુકમથી
 હેરબા ઇન્ફોર્મેશન લીમિટેડ માટે,
 સહી/-
 રઘુરામ કે. સિદ્ધી
 મેનેજિંગ ડાયરેક્ટર
 (ડીઆઈઓનો:૦૦૦૩૦૭૦૨)

Particulars	Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial results of Finolex Cables Limited for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS)					
	(Rs. in Crore)					
	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
	31-Dec-23	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-23	31-Dec-23	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-23
	Unaudited		Unaudited	Unaudited		Unaudited
1. Total Income from Operations	1,266.71	1,183.29	3,781.75	1,266.71	1,183.29	3,739.04
2. Net Profit before Tax	166.86	162.94	556.74	197.76	188.87	614.23
3. Net Profit after Tax	127.75	134.87	425.38	150.98	154.31	465.59
4. Total Comprehensive Income	135.08	138.28	454.99	157.88	157.61	493.91
5. Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- each)	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59
6. Earnings per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (Not Annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.) / Share (Not Annualised for quarters)	8.35	8.82	27.81	9.87	10.09	30.44
(b) Diluted (in Rs.) / Share (Not Annualised for quarters)	8.35	8.82	27.81	9.87	10.09	30.44

Note :
 The above is an extract of the detailed format for quarter and nine months ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and under the Investor Relations section of our website at http://www.finolex.com.
 By Order of the Board
 Sd/-
Ratnakar Barve
 Executive Director
 (DIN:09341821)
 Place : Pune
 Date : 9th February, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Statement of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2023					
		Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		December 31, 2022	Quarter ended		December 31, 2022
		December 31, 2023	September 30, 2023	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2023	September 30, 2022	December 31, 2022
		Unaudited		Unaudited	Unaudited		Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	4,17,724	4,20,306	3,71,148	4,17,975	4,20,495	3,71,354
2	Net Profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	11,581	14,455	3,786	11,688	14,403	3,826
3	Net Profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	11,581	14,455	474	11,688	14,403	514
4	Net Profit for the period after tax and exceptional items	8,485	10,762	(214)	8,580	10,717	(181)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Expense) after tax (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Expense) (after tax))	8,410	11,172	(246)	8,505	11,127	(213)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,644	2,644	2,644	2,644	2,644	2,644
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (not annualised)						
	(a) Basic	3.21	4.07	(0.08)	3.23	4.06	(0.07)
	(b) Diluted	3.21	4.07	(0.08)	3.23	4.06	(0.07)

Statement of standalone and consolidated financial results for the year to date ended December 31, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Year to date		Year ended	Year to date		Year ended
		December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2023	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2023
		Unaudited		Audited	Unaudited		Audited
1	Total Income from operations	13,63,202	12,60,092	16,69,215	13,63,813	12,60,772	16,70,052
2	Net Profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	44,048	43,536	44,857	44,138	43,695	45,043
3	Net Profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	44,048	40,224	41,545	44,138	40,383	41,731
4	Net Profit for the period after tax and exceptional items	32,855	29,373	30,346	32,931	29,481	30,468
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Expense) after tax (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Expense) (after tax))	33,168	29,397	30,688	33,244	29,505	30,810
6	Equity Share Capital	2,644	2,644	2,644	2,644	2,644	2,644
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	3,93,482	-	-	3,93,845
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (not annualised)						
	(a) Basic	12.43	11.11	11.48	12.44	11.13	11.50
	(b) Diluted	12.43	11.11	11.48	12.44	11.13	11.50

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Year to date Financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular No: CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. The full format of Quarterly and Year to date Financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also company's website at www.unitedbreweries.com.
 By Order of the Board
 For United Breweries Limited
 Sd/-
Vivek Gupta
 Managing Director
 Place : Bengaluru
 Date : February 8, 2024